
CAMP SCHEDULE

7:00 AM Rise and Shine 7:00 AM Rise and Shine 7:00 AM Rise and Shine 7:00 AM Rise and Shine 7:00:AM Rise and Shine

7:45-8:00 Flag Raising

8:00-8:30 Breakfast

12:15-1:00 Lunch 7:45-8:00 Flag Raising 7:45-8:00 Flag Raising 7:45-8:00 Flag Raising 8:30-8:45 Camp Clean-Up 7:45-8:00 Flag Raising

8:00-8:30 Breakfast 8:00-8:30 Breakfast 8:00-8:30 Breakfast 8:45-9:15 Morning Meeting 8:00-8:30 Breakfast

8:30-8:45 Camp Clean-Up 8:30-8:45 Camp Clean-Up 8:30-8:45 Camp Clean-Up 9:30-10:30 Cabin Activity 8:30-9:00 Camp Clean-Up

8:45-9:15 Morning Meeting 8:45-9:15 Morning Meeting 8:45-9:15 Morning Meeting 10:45-12:00 Class 1

9:30-10:30 Cabin Activity 9:30-10:30 Cabin Activity 12:15-1:00 Lunch

10:45-12:00 Class 1 10:45-12:00 Class 1 1:00-2:00 Rest Hour

12:15-1:00 Lunch 12:15-1:00 Lunch

5:15-5:45 New Games 1:00-2:00 Rest Hour 12:15-1:00 Lunch 1:00-2:00 Rest Hour

6:00-7:00 Dinner 2:00-3:15 Choice Rec 1:00-2:00 Rest Hour 2:00-3:15 Choice Rec

3:30-4:45 Class 2 2:00-3:15 Choice Rec 3:30-4:45 Class 2

5:00-6:00 Whatever Time 3:30-4:45 Class 2 5:00-6:00 Whatever Time

6:00-7:00 Dinner 5:00-6:00 Whatever Time 6:00-7:00 Dinner

6:00-7:00 Dinner

10:00 Taps

10:00 Taps

10:00 Taps

10:00 Taps

10:00 Taps

2:15-5:15
Monday 
Mashup

2:00-3:00

9:30

Talent 

Show

9:45

10:15

9:15-9:45
Younger Cabin 

Showers

9:15-9:45

4:45-5:30

7:30-9:15

9:45

9:15-9:45

Older Cabin 

Showers
9:45

Younger Cabin 

Showers
9:00-9:30

Younger Cabin 

Showers

9:45
Older Cabin 

Showers

Lantern 

Ceremony
7:15-7:45

1:00-2:15

9:30-12:00

Lights Out for 

Older Cabins

Lights Out for 

Older Cabins

Lights Out for 

Older Cabins

Lights Out for 

Older Cabins
Lights Out for 

Older Cabins

Older Cabin 

Showers

Older Cabin 

Showers

7:45-9:00 Camp Shmance

10:15

10:15

10:15

10:15

Tour d'Campe

Optional Morning 

Activities

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Check-In / Cabin 

Orientation and 

Meetings 7:10
Optional Morning 

Activities
7:10

Optional Morning 

Activities
7:10

7:00-7:30 Vespers

Vespers

9:15-9:45
Younger Cabin 

Showers

7:00-7:30

7:00-7:30

7:30-9:15

7:15-9:15Vespers

Cabin 

Choice

Opening 

Campfire

Older Cabin 

Showers

Younger Cabin 

Showers

Saturday

Closing 

Ceremonies

Cabin Clean-Up / 

Pack-Up

Friday

6:45-7:15

7:00-7:45

10:00-10:30

9:00-10:00

All Camp 

Theme 

Activity

Ultimate Whatever 

Time

3:15-4:15

Friday 
Funtime

Closing 

Campfire

Dinner 

Extravaganza
5:30-6:30

BATTLE FOR 

THE ISLAND
9:30 - 12:00

Thank You 

Circle

7:30-9:15

All Camp 

Themed 

Activity

 


